






Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2000												Total
1	Marie Janzen SVNA Hamburg	2,150	3,450	3,066	7,100	- 0,00	3,000	2,950	3,800	7,666	- 0,00	33,182
		15,766					Seil	17,416				
2	Lisa-Marie Brückner Bremer Turnverband	1,800	3,900	3,266	6,566	- 0,00	2,700	3,600	3,100	7,133	- 0,00	32,065
		15,532					Seil	16,533				
3	Danielle Primak TK Hannover	2,650	3,000	3,166	6,833	- 0,00	2,450	2,200	3,433	7,500	- 0,00	31,232
		15,649					Seil	15,583				
4	Valeriya Savelyeva SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl	1,600	2,600	3,233	6,900	- 0,00	3,300	2,700	3,033	6,833	- 0,00	30,199
		14,333					Keulen	15,866				
5	Natalie Köhn 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,900	2,350	3,133	7,033	- 0,00	1,700	3,050	2,833	7,000	- 0,00	28,999
		14,416					Keulen	14,583				
6	Jannika Dartmann Schwerter Turnerschaft	0,900	2,500	3,166	7,033	- 0,00	2,450	2,600	2,900	7,133	- 0,00	28,682
		13,599					Seil	15,083				
7	Kristina Lier TBG Neulußheim	1,100	2,600	3,133	7,233	- 0,00	2,500	2,650	2,700	6,566	- 0,00	28,482
		14,066					Keulen	14,416				
7	Anna Lisa Geberovitch TK Hannover	2,550	3,200	3,000	7,033	- 0,00	2,050	1,850	2,966	6,233	- 0,40	28,482
		15,783					Seil	12,699				
9	Marina Lage SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl	2,300	2,400	2,866	6,366	- 0,00	1,700	2,350	2,866	6,866	- 0,00	27,714
		13,932					Ball	13,782				
10	Katrin Pankratz TBG Neulußheim	2,050	2,600	2,633	6,766	- 0,00	1,300	1,900	3,266	7,066	- 0,00	27,581
		14,049					Ball	13,532				
11	Alexandra Mayzlin SC Potsdam	1,000	3,050	2,866	6,933	- 0,00	1,700	2,350	3,066	6,566	- 0,00	27,531
		13,849					Seil	13,682				
12	Sophia Gurevich TV Fechingen	0,850	2,600	3,200	7,200	- 0,00	1,400	2,600	2,666	6,333	- 0,00	26,849
		13,850					Seil	12,999				
13	Mariia Kuznietsova Kiew-Ukraine	0,900	1,600	2,933	6,733	- 0,00	2,300	2,650	2,966	6,766	- 0,00	26,848
		12,166					Reifen	14,682				
14	Daniela Dachtler Schwerter Turnerschaft	0,900	2,650	2,866	6,500	- 0,00	2,150	2,700	2,466	6,466	- 0,00	26,698
		12,916					Seil	13,782				
15	Emily Schmehr TV Fechingen	0,750	2,650	2,800	6,266	- 0,00	2,100	2,600	2,733	6,666	- 0,00	26,565
		12,466					Seil	14,099				
16	Fiona Isabell Schneider SC Potsdam	2,150	2,050	2,700	5,700	- 0,00	2,100	1,800	2,800	7,166	- 0,00	26,466
		12,600					Ball	13,866				
17	Paula Braasch 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,600	2,450	2,700	6,933	- 0,00	1,200	1,750	2,866	6,933	- 0,00	26,432
		13,683					Ball	12,749				
18	Ilona Hilkewitsch Bremer Turnverband	1,900	3,400	2,900	6,133	- 0,00	1,800	1,350	2,333	6,400	- 0,00	26,216
		14,333					Seil	11,883				
19	Carline Jacobson SV Halle	1,400	2,650	2,266	5,833	- 0,00	1,900	2,350	2,566	6,400	- 0,00	25,365
		12,149					Seil	13,216				
20	Vanessa Lippgardt TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw.	1,300	2,450	2,366	5,666	- 0,00	1,800	2,800	2,600	6,000	- 0,00	24,982
		11,782					Seil	13,200				
21	Veronika Zionski TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw.	1,600	2,350	2,266	5,633	- 0,00	2,350	2,400	2,466	5,366	- 0,00	24,431
		11,849					Keulen	12,582				
22	Celina Seidel SV Halle	0,900	2,150	2,433	5,266	- 0,00	1,400	2,150	2,466	6,733	- 0,00	23,498
		10,749					Seil	12,749				
23	Christine Friesen SV 1873 Nürnberg-Süd	1,150	2,600	2,633	6,333	- 0,00	0,600	1,550	2,533	5,866	- 0,00	23,265
		12,716					Ball	10,549				
24	Sophia Dötsch SF Höhr-Grenzhausen	0,350	1,950	2,100	5,633	- 0,00	0,400	0,900	2,000	5,366	- 0,00	18,699
		10,033					Seil	8,666				